	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPSD3233BV-24T6T
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T (STMicroelectronics)
		    Part Number:
            UPSD3233BV-24T6T
		    Manufacturer:
            STMicroelectronics
		    Description:
            MCU 8BIT 128K FLASH 24MHZ 52TQFP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Embedded - Microcontrollers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 UPSD3233BV-24T6T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPSD3233BV-24T6T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0192940003 Molex Inc  TOOL HAND CRIMPER 10-22AWG
58517-1 TE Connectivity  TOOL CRIMP W/DIE CST-100
PA1582 Greenlee Communications  KIT TERMINATION UTP PDT
120249 TPI (Test Products Int)  PVC ALLIGATOR CLIP BLACK
TMD-52 Amprobe  THERMOCOUPLE THERMOM K/J/T/E TYP
9946 3M  SCOTCH WELD HOT MELT TIP
7201MDWBE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V
B12JJVF NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 28V
M2013K1S1W03-A NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V
AM50616A33-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH 6A SPDT RLLR LVR
KJB7T13W35BB ITT Cannon  KJB 22C 22#22D SKT J/N RECP
CR5RL-101 CR Magnetics Inc  TRANSFORMER CURRENT COMMERCIAL
IDT8N3SV75KC-0100CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVPECL 100MHZ 5X7
VSP2590ZWVR Texas Instruments  IC AFE 16BIT 41.5MHZ 159NFBGA
X9317ZV8IZT1 Intersil  IC XDCP SGL 100TAP 1K 8-TSSOP
S-818A34AUC-BGOT2G Seiko Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.4V 0.2A SOT89-5
AP7201-1230FMG-7 Diodes Inc  IC REG LDO 1.2V/3V 0.15A 6DFN
MIC5163YMM Micrel Inc  IC REG CTLR DUAL MEM TERM 10MSOP
LTC3717EUH-1#TR Linear Technology  IC CTRLR STEP-DOWN SYNC 32QFN
PIC16F914-E/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 7KB FLASH 44QFN
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  keywords
	    	UPSD3233BV-24T6T
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  STMicroelectronics
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  pdf
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  datasheet
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  price
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  distributor
	electronic components UPSD3233BV-24T6T
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  Embedded - Microcontrollers
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T  MCU 8BIT 128K FLASH 24MHZ 52TQFP
	UPSD3233BV-24T6T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .